Individual Best Times (All Time)

Gabrielle Wedgwood - (906589) - Dearne Valley SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
32.44
33.51
34.05
34.11
34.82
35.00
35.72
36.38
36.74
37.95

Swims in Date Order

Time
32.44
34.05
33.51
35.00
34.11
34.82
35.72
36.38
37.95

36.74

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

385
349
333
331
311
306
288
273
265
240

WA Pts

385
333
349
306
331
311
288
273
240

265

Round

I T T T T I I I T

Round

I T T T I T I I I

Date

16/07/16
30/08/14
21/09/14
26/04/14
15/03/14
26/07/14
02/02/14
14/12/13
12/05/13
07/07/13

Date

16/07/16
21/09/14
30/08/14
26/07/14
26/04/14
15/03/14
02/02/14
14/12/13
07/07/13
12/05/13

Meet

Doncaster Dartes End of Season Long Course Meet
Worksop Dolphins The 30th Dukeries Open Meet
City of Sheffield 32nd Annual Teaspoon Gala
Stocksbridge Pentaqua Spring Open Meet
Yorkshire County Championships

CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer
Sheffield & District ASA Championships

BoB SC 18th Annual Christmas Sprint

Sports Aid Long Course Meet

Borough of Barnsley SC 6th Summer Sizzler

Meet

Doncaster Dartes End of Season Long Course Meet
City of Sheffield 32nd Annual Teaspoon Gala
Worksop Dolphins The 30th Dukeries Open Meet
CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer
Stocksbridge Pentaqua Spring Open Meet
Yorkshire County Championships

Sheffield & District ASA Championships

BoB SC 18th Annual Christmas Sprint

Borough of Barnsley SC 6th Summer Sizzler

Sports Aid Long Course Meet

Venue

Leeds

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds

Sheffield

Venue

Leeds

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Leeds

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Donc Dartes 3

3

3
Dearne Vall 3
Dearne Vall 1

3
Dearne Vall 4
Dearne Vall 3
Dearne Vall 1
Dearne Vall 3

Club Swam Under Level

Donc Dartes 3

3

3

3
Dearne Vall 3
Dearne Vall 1
Dearne Vall 4
Dearne Vall 3
Dearne Vall 3
Dearne Vall 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



