Individual Best Times (All Time)

Gabrielle Wedgwood - (906589) - Dearne Valley SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.44	385		16/07/16	Doncaster Dartes End of Season Long Course Meet	Leeds	Donc Dartes	3
33.51	349	Н	30/08/14	Worksop Dolphins The 30th Dukeries Open Meet	Sheffield		3
34.05	333	Н	21/09/14	City of Sheffield 32nd Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield		3
34.11	331	Н	26/04/14	Stocksbridge Pentaqua Spring Open Meet	Sheffield	Dearne Vall	3
34.82	311	Н	15/03/14	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Dearne Vall	1
35.00	306	Н	26/07/14	CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer	Sheffield		3
35.72	288	Н	02/02/14	Sheffield & District ASA Championships	Sheffield	Dearne Vall	4
36.38	273	Н	14/12/13	BoB SC 18th Annual Christmas Sprint	Sheffield	Dearne Vall	3
36.74	265	Н	12/05/13	Sports Aid Long Course Meet	Leeds	Dearne Vall	1
37.95	240	Н	07/07/13	Borough of Barnsley SC 6th Summer Sizzler	Sheffield	Dearne Vall	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.44	385		16/07/16	Doncaster Dartes End of Season Long Course Meet	Leeds	Donc Dartes	3
34.05	333	Н	21/09/14	City of Sheffield 32nd Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield		3
33.51	349	Н	30/08/14	Worksop Dolphins The 30th Dukeries Open Meet	Sheffield		3
35.00	306	Н	26/07/14	CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer	Sheffield		3
34.11	331	Н	26/04/14	Stocksbridge Pentaqua Spring Open Meet	Sheffield	Dearne Vall	3
34.82	311	Н	15/03/14	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Dearne Vall	1
35.72	288	Н	02/02/14	Sheffield & District ASA Championships	Sheffield	Dearne Vall	4
36.38	273	Н	14/12/13	BoB SC 18th Annual Christmas Sprint	Sheffield	Dearne Vall	3
37.95	240	Н	07/07/13	Borough of Barnsley SC 6th Summer Sizzler	Sheffield	Dearne Vall	3
36.74	265	Н	12/05/13	Sports Aid Long Course Meet	Leeds	Dearne Vall	1